
BSI Training Academy 
Singapore 

WSQ Approved 
Training Courses 
Click here to view: 

Jul – Dec Training Schedule 
On-Demand (e-learning) Training Courses 

https://www.bsigroup.com/siteassets/pdf/en/products-and-services/sg-as-train-lg-manu-qua-mpd-mp-trainingschedule-0025-broc.pdf
https://www.bsigroup.com/globalassets/localfiles/en-sg/training/bsi-sg-training-on-demand.pdf


WSQ Approved Training Courses BSI Training Academy | Singapore 

T: +65 6270 0777 
E: info.sg@bsigroup.com | W: bsigroup.com/en-SG REV 2, Last Update:  1 July 2025 

Course Days 
Delivery 
Format 

Fees 
(SGD) 

Links Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

WSQ Approved Training Courses 

ISO/IEC 27001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2024046794 

5.5 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
3,300 Book 14-18 18-22 15-19 3-7 8-12

ISO 13485 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2024048115 

5.5 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
3,200 Book 14-18 15-19 10-14

ISO 45001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2024046795 

5.5 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
2,450 Book 14-18 18-22 8-12 13-17 10-14 8-12

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt 
Course ID: TGS-2024048116 

9 Classroom 4,000 Book 

P1:2-4 & 
9-10

P2:11 & 
28-39

P1:1-5 P2:6-9 P1: 3-7 P2: 1-4 

Upgrading to Lean Six Sigma Black Belt 
Course ID: TGS-2025052371 

9 Classroom 4,000 Book P1: 21-25 P2: 26-
29 P1: 3-7 P2: 1-4 

ISO 22301 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2025053070 

5.5 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
3,100 Book 11-15 13-17 15-19

ISO/IEC 42001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2025053068   

6 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
3,500 Book 21-25 25-29 15-19 20-24 10-14 8-12

ISO/IEC 42001 Lead Implementer Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) 
Course ID: TGS-2025053069 

5.5 
Classroom 

+ eLearning 
3,500 Book 7-10 8-11 3-6

Integrated Management System (IMS) Lead Auditor Practitioner (ISO 9001, ISO 
14001 and ISO 45001) 
Course ID: TGS-2025053069 

7 Classroom 3,400 Book 
18-19
25-29

9-10
22-26

2-3
27-31

10-11
17-21

8-9
15-19

SSG Approved Training Courses (Collaboration with Singapore Polytechnic) 

Greenhouse Gas Practitioner (SP) 
Course ID: TGS-2025052958 / Course ID: TGS-2025052966 / 
Course ID: TGS-2025052961 

4 Classroom  2,400 Book 4-6, 11 23-25,
29 6-8, 13 19-21,

26 15-17, 22

Greenhouse Gas Professional (SP) 
Course ID: TGS-2025052965 / Course ID: TGS-2025052968 

4 Classroom 2,400 Book 
16-17
24-25

4-5
11-12

17-18
24-25

More courses will be available soon.

mailto:info.malaysia@bsigroup.com
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/ISOIEC-27001-Information-Security/Training-courses-for-ISO-IEC-27001/isoiec-270012022-lead-auditor-training-course/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/medical-devices/training/iso-134852016-lead-auditor/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/occupational-health-and-safety-iso-45001/iso-45001-training-courses/bsi-iso-45001-lead-auditor/
https://www.myskillsfuture.gov.sg/content/portal/en/training-exchange/course-directory/course-detail.html?courseReferenceNumber=TGS-2024048116
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/performance-improvement/process-improvement-training/upgrading-to-certified-lean-sigma-black-belt/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/training-courses/ISO-22301-Lead-Auditor-Training-Course/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/training-courses/iso-42001-lead-auditor-practitioner-qualification/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/Our-services/training-courses/training-course-topics/digital-trust-training-courses-and-qualifications/artificial-intelligence-training-courses/isoiec-420012023-lead-implementer-practitioner-qualification/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/training-courses/integrated-management-system-ims-lead-auditor-practitioner-qualification/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/training-courses/greenhouse-gas-practitioner2/
https://www.bsigroup.com/en-SG/training-courses/greenhouse-gas-professional2/



