

## BSI Training Academy Singapore

WSQ Approved Training Courses

Click here to view:

Jul – Dec Training Schedule On-Demand (e-learning) Training Courses



## WSQ Approved Training Courses

Course	Days	Delivery Format	Fees (SGD)	Links	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
WSQ Approved Training Courses										
ISO/IEC 27001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2024046794	5.5	Classroom + eLearning	3,300	<u>Book</u>	14-18	18-22	15-19		3-7	8-12
ISO 13485 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2024048115	5.5	Classroom + eLearning	3,200	<u>Book</u>	14-18		15-19		10-14	
ISO 45001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2024046795	5.5	Classroom + eLearning	2,450	<u>Book</u>	14-18	18-22	8-12	13-17	10-14	8-12
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Course ID: TGS-2024048116	9	Classroom	4,000	<u>Book</u>	P1:2-4 & 9-10 P2:11 & 28-39		P1:1-5	P2:6-9	P1: 3-7	P2: 1-4
Upgrading to Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Course ID: TGS-2025052371	9	Classroom	4,000	<u>Book</u>	P1: 21-25	P2: 26- 29			P1: 3-7	P2: 1-4
ISO 22301 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2025053070	5.5	Classroom + eLearning	3,100	<u>Book</u>		11-15		13-17		15-19
ISO/IEC 42001 Lead Auditor Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2025053068	6	Classroom + eLearning	3,500	<u>Book</u>	21-25	25-29	15-19	20-24	10-14	8-12
ISO/IEC 42001 Lead Implementer Practitioner (Classroom & Asynchronous) Course ID: TGS-2025053069	5.5	Classroom + eLearning	3,500	<u>Book</u>	7-10		8-11		3-6	
Integrated Management System (IMS) Lead Auditor Practitioner (ISO 9001, ISO 14001 and ISO 45001) Course ID: TGS-2025053069	7	Classroom	3,400	<u>Book</u>		18-19 25-29	9-10 22-26	2-3 27-31	10-11 17-21	8-9 15-19
SSG Approved Training Courses (Collaboration with Singapore Polytech	nic)									
Greenhouse Gas Practitioner (SP) Course ID: TGS-2025052958 / Course ID: TGS-2025052966 / Course ID: TGS-2025052961	4	Classroom	2,400	<u>Book</u>		4-6, 11	23-25, 29	6-8, 13	19-21, 26	15-17, 22
<b>Greenhouse Gas Professional (SP)</b> Course ID: TGS-2025052965 / Course ID: TGS-2025052968	4	Classroom	2,400	<u>Book</u>	16-17 24-25		4-5 11-12		17-18 24-25	

More courses will be available soon.